
Home Teams (Round Robin) Round-1 Round-2 Round-3
RR 

Won
RR Lost

RR 
Played

RR Win%
RR 

Rank
Seed

1A Mary Pflanz & Stephen Limpic 11 5 10 26 31 57 45.61% -6.544 7
1B Maryn Petty & Will Polese 9 5 4 18 33 51 35.29% -14.647 14
1C Betsy Norberg & Andy Lockard 11 11 11 33 11 44 75.00% 0.750 2
1D Sophia Black & Hunter Vincent 2 11 11 24 26 50 48.00% -8.520 9
2A Samantha Green & Jason Bonet 11 11 3 25 24 49 51.02% -7.490 8
2B stephanie patterson & Michael Schermoly 7 1 11 19 32 51 37.25% -13.627 11
2C Raquel Madison & Jeremie Wilson 3 6 10 19 33 52 36.54% -13.635 13
2D Bree Ginden & William Gross 11 11 11 33 7 40 82.50% 0.825 1
3A Alli Hiatt & Mark McDonald 3 5 6 14 33 47 29.79% -18.702 16
3B Erinn Metcalf & Dylan Lockwood 11 11 11 33 17 50 66.00% 0.660 4
3C Jacqui Jensen & Randy Burgess 6 11 5 22 27 49 44.90% -10.551 10
3D Maria Andrew & Eric Santon 11 9 11 31 23 54 57.41% -1.426 5
4A Susan Mitts & Richard Lawrence 11 6 2 19 32 51 37.25% -13.627 12
4B Shannon Lyon & Robert Madison 10 5 2 17 33 50 34.00% -15.660 15
4C Susan Murphy & Alex True 11 11 11 33 15 48 68.75% 0.688 3
4D Nicole Alfaro & Chris Lyon 7 11 11 29 18 47 61.70% -3.383 6



R16 
Seeds

Teams (Bracket)
R16 
Won

R16 
Lost

QF 
Won

QF 
Lost

SF 
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SF 
Lost

Finals 
Won

Finals 
Lost

Bracket 
Won

Bracket 
Lost

Bracket 
Played

1 Bree Ginden & William Gross 11 1 11 5 11 5 10 11 43 22 65
16 Alli Hiatt & Mark McDonald 1 11 1 11 12
8 Samantha Green & Jason Bonet 9 11 9 11 20
9 Sophia Black & Hunter Vincent 11 9 5 11 16 20 36
5 Maria Andrew & Eric Santon 11 2 8 11 19 13 32

12 Susan Mitts & Richard Lawrence 2 11 2 11 13
4 Erinn Metcalf & Dylan Lockwood 11 8 11 8 5 11 27 27 54

13 Raquel Madison & Jeremie Wilson 8 11 8 11 19
6 Nicole Alfaro & Chris Lyon 11 7 5 11 16 18 34

11 stephanie patterson & Michael 7 11 7 11 18
3 Susan Murphy & Alex True 11 6 11 5 2 11 24 22 46

14 Maryn Petty & Will Polese 6 11 6 11 17
7 Mary Pflanz & Stephen Limpic 11 6 3 11 14 17 31

10 Jacqui Jensen & Randy Burgess 6 11 6 11 17
2 Betsy Norberg & Andy Lockard 11 2 11 3 11 2 11 10 44 17 61

15 Shannon Lyon & Robert Madison 2 11 2 11 13



Division Teams (Summary) Seed
Total 
Won

Total 
Lost

Total 
Played

Win %
Final 
Rank

BOD 
Finish

1C Betsy Norberg & Andy Lockard 2 77 28 105 73.33% 0.73 1
2D Bree Ginden & William Gross 1 76 29 105 72.38% -0.28 2
3B Erinn Metcalf & Dylan Lockwood 4 60 44 104 57.69% -16.42 3
4C Susan Murphy & Alex True 3 57 37 94 60.64% -19.39 4
3D Maria Andrew & Eric Santon 5 50 36 86 58.14% -26.42 5
4D Nicole Alfaro & Chris Lyon 6 45 36 81 55.56% -31.44 6
1D Sophia Black & Hunter Vincent 9 40 46 86 46.51% -36.53 7
1A Mary Pflanz & Stephen Limpic 7 40 48 88 45.45% -36.55 8
2A Samantha Green & Jason Bonet 8 34 35 69 49.28% -42.51 9
3C Jacqui Jensen & Randy Burgess 10 28 38 66 42.42% -48.58 10
2C Raquel Madison & Jeremie Wilson 13 27 44 71 38.03% -49.62 11
2B stephanie patterson & Michael Schermoly 11 26 43 69 37.68% -50.62 12
1B Maryn Petty & Will Polese 14 24 44 68 35.29% -52.65 13
4A Susan Mitts & Richard Lawrence 12 21 43 64 32.81% -55.67 14
4B Shannon Lyon & Robert Madison 15 19 44 63 30.16% -57.70 15
3A Alli Hiatt & Mark McDonald 16 15 44 59 25.42% -61.75 16


